Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 4-407
SPECIALTY HEX KEY SETS
Chrome Vanadium Steel
CATALOG NO. SIZE NO. RANGE PC SIZES CONTAINER STYLE
911 S 6911-7 3 - 12 mm 7 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm Plastic Pouch Hex Key with Guide
911 S XZN-5 5 - 12 mm 5 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm Plastic Pouch XZN Hex Key
911 S SPL-6 4 - 12 mm 6 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 MM Plastic Pouch Spline Hex Key
911 S Torx®-9 T 7 - T 40 9
T 7, T 8, T 9, T 10, T 15, T 20,
T 25, T 30, T 40
Plastic Pouch Torx® Hex Key
911 S BHS-6 1.5 - 5 mm 6 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5 mm Plastic Holder Ball End Hex Key
911 S BHS-9 1.5 - 10 mm 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm Plastic Holder Ball End Hex Key
911 S BHS-15 1.27 - 10 mm 15
1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5,
5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm
Plastic Holder Ball End Hex Key
911 S BHS 8-T 2 - 10 mm 8
2, 2.5, 3 mm - No ball end
4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm - Ball end Stand
T-Handled Hex
Wrenches
HEX WRENCH COMBINATION SETS # BONDHUS
CATALOG NO. SIZE NO. DESCRIPTION
BONDHUS 20199 Double Pack, Ball Driver L-Keys: 9 pc. Metric (1.5 - 10 mm) and 13 pc. Inch (.05 - 3/8")
BONDHUS 14132 Triple Pack, Ball Driver L-Keys: 8 pc. Torx® folding set (T9 - T40) plus # 20199 above
BONDHUS 12522 Double Pack, Folding Hex Key Sets: Metric (2 - 8 mm) and Inch (5/64 - 1/4")
BONDHUS 12533 Triple Pack, Folding Hex Key Set: 8 pc. Torx® folding set (T9 - T40) plus # 12522 above
How to Order
Item #: 911 S
Size: BHS 15
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
®Torx is a registered trademark of Camcar Textron Inc.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets